1 200.004 P05-S021-00064 Lab - ESR Test 10.00 % 180.00

1 80.005 P05-S021-00081 Lab - POTASSIUM ( K) in Serum 10.00 % 72.00

1 350.006 P05-S021-00021 Lab - Urine culture 10.00 % 315.00

1 200.007 P05-S021-00024 Lab - SODIUM (Na) in Serum 10.00 % 180.00

Total Amount: 1,101.55

Grand Total: 1101.55

In Word: One Thousand One Hundred and One Saudi Riyals and Fifty-Five Halalas

Notes 1- This document is a booking summary and not an official invoice.
2- An official VAT invoice will be issued once the service is performed or payment is received, in compliance with